
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Notaries;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201203160000
92630

03/16/2012
01:39:06

JONES
STEPHEN M

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203150000
91180

03/15/2012
02:22:40

HARRISON
BARBARA K

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201203160000
91510

03/16/2012
10:03:16

EDWARDS
JARROD S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201203200000
95400

03/20/2012
08:53:38

KEITH SHERI
BISHOP

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203270001
04550

03/27/2012
11:56:12

FREEMAN
JAMIE RENEE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203280001
05570

03/28/2012
08:51:59

HORTON
DEBORAH L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203280001
05670

03/28/2012
10:36:58

HAMPTON
DONNA K

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201203280001
05640

03/28/2012
10:04:22

GIORDANO
SHERRY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203210000
98070

03/21/2012
03:29:35

GRIMES
THOMAS
CURTIS

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203280001
05760

03/28/2012
10:41:46

FERINO
BRITNEY
MICHELLE

NOTARY HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203290001
08680

03/29/2012
04:26:52

JAMES
VALERIE V

NOTARY LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201203300001
10420

03/30/2012
01:21:04

JOINER
DONNA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201204050001
16290

04/05/2012
08:59:29

HARDIN
CHARLES M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201204050001
18140

04/05/2012
04:27:10

GARDNER
CARRIE

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201204130001
27210

04/13/2012
08:21:41

HATCHETT
KRYSTAL
MARIE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201204130001
27220

04/13/2012
08:25:16

GRIFFIN
SHEENA R

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201204060001
20070

04/06/2012
04:01:05

HERRON TRA NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201204160001
28760

04/16/2012
08:26:39

GRANT
ROBERT
SCOTT

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201205010001
50100

05/01/2012
12:23:31

HENRY
CAROL E

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201205070001
60500

05/07/2012
01:49:33

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH LYNNE

201205020001
52260

05/02/2012
02:41:14

CUROW
PATRICIA

NOTARY SENTRY
SELECT
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201205030001
54770

05/03/2012
02:50:09

GOODWIN
SUSAN H

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201205040001
55250

05/04/2012
08:47:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MINOR VICKI

201205140001
67510

05/14/2012
08:39:09

HOWARD
ESTHER T

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201205210001
80100

05/21/2012
11:44:19

GUY SAMUEL
BLAKE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201205220001
81660

05/22/2012
10:22:01

ETHRIDGE
ELIZABETH
ALENE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201205150001
73740

05/15/2012
01:39:52

HARRISON
BRANDI

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201205170001
75220

05/17/2012
09:02:06

JONES DAWN
RENEE

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201205170001
75220

05/17/2012
09:02:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES DAWN
RENEE

201205160001
75080

05/16/2012
02:25:35

FULLER
SHAGALA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY


