Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203160000 92630	03/16/2012 01:39:06	JONES STEPHEN M		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203150000 91180	03/15/2012 02:22:40	HARRISON BARBARA K		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201203160000 91510	03/16/2012 10:03:16	EDWARDS JARROD S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201203200000 95400	03/20/2012 08:53:38	KEITH SHERI BISHOP		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203270001 04550	03/27/2012 11:56:12	FREEMAN JAMIE RENEE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203280001 05570	03/28/2012 08:51:59	HORTON DEBORAH L		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203280001 05670	03/28/2012 10:36:58	HAMPTON DONNA K		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201203280001 05640	03/28/2012 10:04:22	GIORDANO SHERRY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203210000 98070	03/21/2012 03:29:35	GRIMES THOMAS CURTIS		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203280001 05760	03/28/2012 10:41:46	FERINO BRITNEY MICHELLE		NOTARY	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203290001 08680	03/29/2012 04:26:52	JAMES VALERIE V		NOTARY	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY						
201203300001 10420	03/30/2012 01:21:04	JOINER DONNA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201204050001 16290	04/05/2012 08:59:29	HARDIN CHARLES M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201204050001 18140	04/05/2012 04:27:10	GARDNER CARRIE		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201204130001 27210	04/13/2012 08:21:41	HATCHETT KRYSTAL MARIE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						

	T .		T	Т	T	Т	T	1	 1
201204130001 27220	04/13/2012 08:25:16	GRIFFIN SHEENA R		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201204060001 20070	04/06/2012 04:01:05	HERRON TRA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201204160001 28760	04/16/2012 08:26:39	GRANT ROBERT SCOTT		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201205010001 50100	05/01/2012 12:23:31	HENRY CAROL E		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201205070001 60500	05/07/2012 01:49:33	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH LYNNE				
201205020001 52260	05/02/2012 02:41:14	CUROW PATRICIA		NOTARY	SENTRY SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY				
201205030001 54770	05/03/2012 02:50:09	GOODWIN SUSAN H		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201205040001 55250	05/04/2012 08:47:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MINOR VICKI				
201205140001 67510	05/14/2012 08:39:09	HOWARD ESTHER T		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201205210001 80100	05/21/2012 11:44:19	GUY SAMUEL BLAKE		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
201205220001 81660	05/22/2012 10:22:01	ETHRIDGE ELIZABETH ALENE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201205150001 73740	05/15/2012 01:39:52	HARRISON BRANDI		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201205170001 75220	05/17/2012 09:02:06	JONES DAWN RENEE		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
201205170001 75220	05/17/2012 09:02:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DAWN RENEE				
201205160001 75080	05/16/2012 02:25:35	FULLER SHAGALA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				